

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3969/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2000 in AN 197/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

PUSHPA TANAJIRAO KADAMBANDE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAINA DEEPAK KAMANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 20/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHANFor Petitioner (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.V. Tambwekar, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. Bhimrao Naik, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Jain, Adv.Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.K. Shandilya, Adv.
Mrs.V.D. Khanna, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Respondent Nos.6 and 10 shall be served afresh. Dasti
service, in addition, is permitted. List after service is
complete.

In the meantime, rejoinder, if required, may be filed.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master